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Co-chairs Focal Point

Ms. Constance Nalegach

Head, International Affairs Office
Ministry of the Environment
Email: CNalegach@mma.gob.cl

L Chile Mr. Julio Cordano
Head of the Climate Change
and Sustainable Development Department
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Email: jcordano@minrel.gov.cl

Mrs. Patricia Madrigal

Viceminister of Environment
Ministry of Environment and Energy
Email: viceambiente @minae.go.cr

Costa Rica Mr. Roberto Avedafio

Sustainable Development and Environmental Affairs Officer
Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Worship
Email: ravendano@rree.go.cr

Vice-chairs Focal Point

Ms. Marcia Levaggi

Director General for Environmental Affairs
Argentina Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Worship

E-mail: mle@mrecic.gov.ar

Mr. Jorge Legorreta Ordorica

Head of the Coordinating Unit

on Social Participation and Transparency

Secretariat of the Environment and Natural Resources
Email: jorge.legorreta@semarnat.gob.mx

el Mexico .
I Mr. Damaso Luna Corona

Deputy Director General for Environmental Issues
Directorate General for Global Issues

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Email: dlunac@sre.gob.mx

Mr. Mariano Castro Sanchez Moreno

Deputy Minister of Environmental Management
Ministry of Environment

Email: mcastrosm@minam.gob.pe

I@I Peru Mr. Jimpson Davila Ordéfiez
Legal Advisor
Ministry of Environment
Email: jdavila@minam.gob.pe
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Peru

Mrs. Liliam Ball6n Sanchez de Amézaga
Director for Environmental Affairs
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Email: Iballon@rree.gob.pe

Mr. Rall Meneses

Second Secretary

Directorate for Environmental Affairs
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Email: rmeneses@rree.gob.pe
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Saint Vincent
and the Grenadines

Ms. Michelle Fife
Legal Adviser, International Law Issues
Ministry of Legal Affairs

Email: majestysultry777@yahoo.com, michellefife777@gmail.com
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Trinidad and Tobago

Mr. Kishan Kumarsingh

Head of Multilateral Environmental Agreements Unit

Ministry of Planning and Development
E-mail: kishan.kumarsingh@mewr.gov.tt
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